
PA C K A G I N G :  12 x 750ml

P I N O T  G R I S :  

C H A R D O N N AY :  

P I N O T  N O I R :  

C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N :  

$15.55 

$17.88

$17.88

$19.45

W H O L E S A L E  P R I C I N G :  B O T T L E : C A S E :

$186.60

$214.56

$214.56

$233.40

CSPC: 300346 | Listed

CSPC: 341660 | Direct

CSPC: 341654 | Direct

CSPC: 641647 | Direct

R O S É :  

CSPC: 289377 | Listed

R I E S L I N G :  

CSPC: 374386 | Direct

$15.55 $186.60

$15.55 $186.60

Brand recognition as 
promise of quality    

Strong varietal and 
vintage call out      

Clear state of origin 
watermark   

Brand tier 
reinforcement

Map showing 
growing area in 
Cascadia region

2024
Pinot  Gris

FA
RM

ED IN

CALIFO

R
N

IA

Wines Crafted for the Curious.



By Explorers. For Explorers. 
Celebrating the art of exploring places near and far with the perfect 

companion for your next adventure; stylish Monos luggage, an ideal match 

for the irreverent, fun nature of Field & Flight.

T H E  D AY  T R I P P E R  |  $ 2 9 5  v a l u e

T H E  W E E K E N D E R  |  $ 6 9 0  v a l u e

T H E  WA N D E R L U S T  |  $ 1 1 0 0  v a l u e

Inquire with your territory manager for more details.

Effortlessly stylish and built for versatility, this set includes the 

award-winning Monos Carry-On, compact, ultra-durable and designed 

to fit in almost any overhead bin for smooth, seamless travel.

Perfectly sized for short escapes or extended weekends, this 

two-piece set features the premium Monos Carry-On and the midsize 

Check-In Medium, both engineered with durable polycarbonate shells 

and refined details for stress-free packing.

Crafted for those who travel far and pack with purpose, this four-piece 

set includes the Carry-On, Check-In Large, Metro Backpack and Metro 

Toiletry Case, combining luxury, function and smart storage in one 

elevated collection.


