## Wines Crafted for the Curious.

WHOLESALE PRICING:	BOTTLE:	CASE:
PINOT GRIS: CSPC: 300346   Listed	\$15.55	\$186.60
CHARDONNAY: CSPC: 341660   Direct	\$17.88	\$214.56
PINOT NOIR: CSPC: 341654   Direct	\$17.88	\$214.56
CABERNET SAUVIGNON: CSPC: 641647   Direct	\$19.45	\$233.40
<b>R O S É</b> : CSPC: 289377   Listed	\$15.55	\$186.60
RIESLING: CSPC: 374386   Direct	\$15.55	\$186.60



QUAILS'GATE

field & flight

PACKAGING: 12 x 750ml



## By Explorers. For Explorers.

Celebrating the art of exploring places near and far with the perfect companion for your next adventure; stylish Monos luggage, an ideal match for the irreverent, fun nature of Field & Flight.



Effortlessly stylish and built for versatility, this set includes the award-winning Monos Carry-On, compact, ultra-durable and designed to fit in almost any overhead bin for smooth, seamless travel.

## THE WEEKENDER | \$690 value

Perfectly sized for short escapes or extended weekends, this two-piece set features the premium Monos Carry-On and the midsize Check-In Medium, both engineered with durable polycarbonate shells and refined details for stress-free packing.

## THE WANDERLUST | \$1100 value

Crafted for those who travel far and pack with purpose, this four-piece set includes the Carry-On, Check-In Large, Metro Backpack and Metro Toiletry Case, combining luxury, function and smart storage in one elevated collection.

Inquire with your territory manager for more details.



